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Reg. #

1G001
1G002

Ib001
Ib002

G012

WO001
w021
w022
WO016
W025
WO009
w023
W026
WO004

IG

Ibizan
Greyhound
Whippet
Whippet

Whippet

IG

Ibizan
Greyhound
Whippet
Whippet

Whippet

IG

Ibizan
Greyhound
Whippet
Whippet

Whippet

Call
Name

Luca

Zoli

Simba

Nzinga

Bobbi

Zeus
Monkey
Umbra
Bones
Reuben
Wes
Newton
Angel

Zoomer

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5

Race 6

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5

Race 6

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5

Race 6

Aspen Grove Sighthound Association 225 Yard Straight Race Results August 19, 2018

Reg. Name

SRLA1

Ch. Amathe’s Kilima Njaro
GCh. Amathe’s Duma Kukimbia

Bobby McGee

Couleerun Zeus SRChX5

FC Shannon Down Arctic Monkeys OTR, SRL2
Tarapaca’s Forbidden Victory SRL1

Ch. Weerob Temperance At Maxnme SRL4
Ch. Manorcourt Midnight Jasper

Ch. Weerob Dread Pirate Roberts, SRL1
Maxnme’s Newton

Maxnme’s Dark Angel

Mila’s Puppies Zoomer SRM, SRCh

Program 1

Luca, Zoli

Simba, Nzinga

Bobbi

Newton, Zoomer, Angel
Reuben, Wes

Zeus, Monkey, Bones, Umbra

Program 2

Luca, Zoli

Simba, Nzinga
Bobbi

Angel, Wes, Zoomer
Umbra, Bones

Zeus, Monkey, Reuben, Newton

Program 3

Luca, Zoli (Dnf)
Nzinga, Simba
Bobbi

Wes, Angel, Zoomer
Bones, Newton

Zeus, Monkey, Umbra, Reuben

Owner

Wharton
Wharton

Popplestone

Popplestone

Johnson

Schofield
Rossetti
Hopkin

L.& R. Maxwell
Ashley
Rossetti
Tompkins

L. & R. Maxwell

Pearson, Gyorgy

Grade

FTE
FTE

FTE
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Race
Score

22
10

20
18

22

22
16
12
12
11
11
10
10
7

Ch.
Points

SRChX5

24
12
12

oSO NN

SRCh

Master
Points

27
18
6.75
6.75

Total

Ch. Pts.

18
8

SRChX5
72
30
97.92

23.5

SRCh

2018
Master
Points

18
8

66
54
10

12,5

0

0
0
0
0

Total

Master
Points

18
8

547
54
10

48.75

0
4
0
0

42.75



The weather was great with only a light smoke haze. The temperature was perfect for running dogs.

Participants organized themselves very well and the racing moved right along. The novice owners and hounds demonstrated that
they had learned from their first race on July 29. The revised procedure for loading dogs has improved the process considerably.

Congratulations to Jacqueline and John Popplestone’s FTE Ibizan hounds Simba and Nzinga for their excellent performance. They were a hit.

Thank you Norma and Janine for being our line judges.

Our bunny runners this time were Robyn and Paul. Thank you very much!

New Race Titles:

Robyn’s Whippet “Umbra” Tarapaca’s Forbidden Victory SRL2

Wendy and Bob’s Whippet “Monkey” FC Shannon Down Arctic Monkeys OTR, SRL3

We hope to see you all out September 9th for the Western Canadian Classic.



